Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050060

Examination :

April

VIVEKDEEP SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577771

1860577772

1860577773

1860577774

1860577775

1860577776

1860577777

1860577778

1860577779

1860577780

2004057771

2004057772

2004057773

2004057774

2004057775

2004057776

2004057777

2004057778

2004057779

2004057780

InstituteName Of Student

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

Photo Signature

JANGAM SAURABH VISHVANATH

KAMBLE ABHIJEET PANDIT

MARCHANDE VINOD BANDAJI

NALAVADE ARUN JANARDAN

PARKAR AFFAN HUSAINMIYA

PARKAR SOBIYA HUSAINMIYA

PATEL KHANSA ABDULHAMID

SHINDE SURAJ SURESH

TAMBE AMOL ANANT

YADAV VIVEK DEVANAND

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050060

Examination :

April

VIVEKDEEP SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577771

1860577772

1860577773

1860577774

1860577775

1860577776

1860577777

1860577778

1860577779

1860577780

2004057771

2004057772

2004057773

2004057774

2004057775

2004057776

2004057777

2004057778

2004057779

2004057780

InstituteName Of Student

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

JANGAM SAURABH VISHVANATH

KAMBLE ABHIJEET PANDIT

MARCHANDE VINOD BANDAJI

NALAVADE ARUN JANARDAN

PARKAR AFFAN HUSAINMIYA

PARKAR SOBIYA HUSAINMIYA

PATEL KHANSA ABDULHAMID

SHINDE SURAJ SURESH

TAMBE AMOL ANANT

YADAV VIVEK DEVANAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050060

Examination :

April

VIVEKDEEP SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577771

1860577772

1860577773

1860577774

1860577775

1860577776

1860577777

1860577778

1860577779

1860577780

2004057771

2004057772

2004057773

2004057774

2004057775

2004057776

2004057777

2004057778

2004057779

2004057780

InstituteName Of Student

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

Photo Signature

JANGAM SAURABH VISHVANATH

KAMBLE ABHIJEET PANDIT

MARCHANDE VINOD BANDAJI

NALAVADE ARUN JANARDAN

PARKAR AFFAN HUSAINMIYA

PARKAR SOBIYA HUSAINMIYA

PATEL KHANSA ABDULHAMID

SHINDE SURAJ SURESH

TAMBE AMOL ANANT

YADAV VIVEK DEVANAND

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050060

Examination :

April

VIVEKDEEP SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577771

1860577772

1860577773

1860577774

1860577775

1860577776

1860577777

1860577778

1860577779

1860577780

2004057771

2004057772

2004057773

2004057774

2004057775

2004057776

2004057777

2004057778

2004057779

2004057780

InstituteName Of Student

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

JANGAM SAURABH VISHVANATH

KAMBLE ABHIJEET PANDIT

MARCHANDE VINOD BANDAJI

NALAVADE ARUN JANARDAN

PARKAR AFFAN HUSAINMIYA

PARKAR SOBIYA HUSAINMIYA

PATEL KHANSA ABDULHAMID

SHINDE SURAJ SURESH

TAMBE AMOL ANANT

YADAV VIVEK DEVANAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050060

Examination :

April

VIVEKDEEP SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577771

1860577772

1860577773

1860577774

1860577775

1860577776

1860577777

1860577778

1860577779

1860577780

2004057771

2004057772

2004057773

2004057774

2004057775

2004057776

2004057777

2004057778

2004057779

2004057780

InstituteName Of Student

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

JANGAM SAURABH VISHVANATH

KAMBLE ABHIJEET PANDIT

MARCHANDE VINOD BANDAJI

NALAVADE ARUN JANARDAN

PARKAR AFFAN HUSAINMIYA

PARKAR SOBIYA HUSAINMIYA

PATEL KHANSA ABDULHAMID

SHINDE SURAJ SURESH

TAMBE AMOL ANANT

YADAV VIVEK DEVANAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050060

Examination :

April

VIVEKDEEP SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577771

1860577772

1860577773

1860577774

1860577775

1860577776

1860577777

1860577778

1860577779

1860577780

2004057771

2004057772

2004057773

2004057774

2004057775

2004057776

2004057777

2004057778

2004057779

2004057780

InstituteName Of Student

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

050060

JANGAM SAURABH VISHVANATH

KAMBLE ABHIJEET PANDIT

MARCHANDE VINOD BANDAJI

NALAVADE ARUN JANARDAN

PARKAR AFFAN HUSAINMIYA

PARKAR SOBIYA HUSAINMIYA

PATEL KHANSA ABDULHAMID

SHINDE SURAJ SURESH

TAMBE AMOL ANANT

YADAV VIVEK DEVANAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

RAMRAJE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE AND VOCATIONAL

Institute Code & Name 050063
2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577782 2004057781 050063 WALELE FAIZAN MUKHTAR

1860577783 2004057782 050063 SHIGVAN PRANAV JAGDISH

1860577784 2004057783 050063 PAWAR TEJAS ANIL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

RAMRAJE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE AND VOCATIONAL

Institute Code & Name 050063
2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject : BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577782 2004057781 050063 WALELE FAIZAN MUKHTAR

1860577783 2004057782 050063 SHIGVAN PRANAV JAGDISH

1860577784 2004057783 050063 PAWAR TEJAS ANIL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

RAMRAJE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE AND VOCATIONAL

Institute Code & Name 050063
2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject : BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577782 2004057781 050063 WALELE FAIZAN MUKHTAR

1860577783 2004057782 050063 SHIGVAN PRANAV JAGDISH

1860577784 2004057783 050063 PAWAR TEJAS ANIL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

RAMRAJE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE AND VOCATIONAL

Institute Code & Name 050063
2020 Date :24/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject : COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577782 2004057781 050063 WALELE FAIZAN MUKHTAR

1860577783 2004057782 050063 SHIGVAN PRANAV JAGDISH

1860577784 2004057783 050063 PAWAR TEJAS ANIL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

RAMRAJE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE AND VOCATIONAL

Institute Code & Name 050063
2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577782 2004057781 050063 WALELE FAIZAN MUKHTAR

1860577783 2004057782 050063 SHIGVAN PRANAV JAGDISH

1860577784 2004057783 050063 PAWAR TEJAS ANIL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

RAMRAJE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE AND VOCATIONAL

Institute Code & Name 050063
2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject : ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577782 2004057781 050063 WALELE FAIZAN MUKHTAR

1860577783 2004057782 050063 SHIGVAN PRANAV JAGDISH

1860577784 2004057783 050063 PAWAR TEJAS ANIL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : April 2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410401 FASHION DESIGNING & CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

Subject :

COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577814

1860577815

1860577816

1860577817

1860577818

1860577819

1860577820

1860577821

1760577807

2004057799

2004057800

2004057801

2004057802

2004057803

2004057804

2004057805

2004057806

2004057859

InstituteName Of Student
1860577813 2004057798 050079 BHARDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KEMBLE SHRADDHA SANJAY

KAVITAKE AKANKSHA JALINDAR

KUMBHAR ANKITA DEVDAS

MAYEKAR SAYALI ANANT

PADAVE KIRTI BHARAT

PEVEKAR IQRA ZULFI

VARANKAR POOJA DEEPAK

RATHOD SHRIDEVI BHILU

KUDALKAR KASTURI NITIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410401 FASHION DESIGNING & CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1860577813 2004057798 050079 BHARDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

1860577814

1860577815

1860577816

1860577817

1860577818

1860577819

1860577820

1860577821

1760577807

2004057799

2004057800

2004057801

2004057802

2004057803

2004057804

2004057805

2004057806

2004057859

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KEMBLE SHRADDHA SANJAY

KAVITAKE AKANKSHA JALINDAR

KUMBHAR ANKITA DEVDAS

MAYEKAR SAYALI ANANT

PADAVE KIRTI BHARAT

PEVEKAR IQRA ZULFI

VARANKAR POOJA DEEPAK

RATHOD SHRIDEVI BHILU

KUDALKAR KASTURI NITIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : April 2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410401 FASHION DESIGNING & CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

Subject :

ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577814

1860577815

1860577816

1860577817

1860577818

1860577819

1860577820

1860577821

1760577807

2004057799

2004057800

2004057801

2004057802

2004057803

2004057804

2004057805

2004057806

2004057859

InstituteName Of Student
1860577813 2004057798 050079 BHARDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KEMBLE SHRADDHA SANJAY

KAVITAKE AKANKSHA JALINDAR

KUMBHAR ANKITA DEVDAS

MAYEKAR SAYALI ANANT

PADAVE KIRTI BHARAT

PEVEKAR IQRA ZULFI

VARANKAR POOJA DEEPAK

RATHOD SHRIDEVI BHILU

KUDALKAR KASTURI NITIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : April 2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410401 FASHION DESIGNING & CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

Subject : FASHION DESIGNING & ILLUSTRATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1860577813 2004057798 050079 BHARDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

1860577814

1860577815

1860577816

1860577817

1860577818

1860577819

1860577820

1860577821

1760577807

2004057799

2004057800

2004057801

2004057802

2004057803

2004057804

2004057805

2004057806

2004057859

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KEMBLE SHRADDHA SANJAY

KAVITAKE AKANKSHA JALINDAR

KUMBHAR ANKITA DEVDAS

MAYEKAR SAYALI ANANT

PADAVE KIRTI BHARAT

PEVEKAR IQRA ZULFI

VARANKAR POOJA DEEPAK

RATHOD SHRIDEVI BHILU

KUDALKAR KASTURI NITIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : April 2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410401 FASHION DESIGNING & CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

Subject :

GARMENT MAKING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577814

1860577815

1860577816

1860577817

1860577818

1860577819

1860577820

1860577821

1760577807

2004057799

2004057800

2004057801

2004057802

2004057803

2004057804

2004057805

2004057806

2004057859

InstituteName Of Student
1860577813 2004057798 050079 BHARDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KEMBLE SHRADDHA SANJAY

KAVITAKE AKANKSHA JALINDAR

KUMBHAR ANKITA DEVDAS

MAYEKAR SAYALI ANANT

PADAVE KIRTI BHARAT

PEVEKAR IQRA ZULFI

VARANKAR POOJA DEEPAK

RATHOD SHRIDEVI BHILU

KUDALKAR KASTURI NITIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : April 2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410401 FASHION DESIGNING & CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION

Subject :

PAPER PATTERN MAKING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577814

1860577815

1860577816

1860577817

1860577818

1860577819

1860577820

1860577821

1760577807

2004057799

2004057800

2004057801

2004057802

2004057803

2004057804

2004057805

2004057806

2004057859

InstituteName Of Student
1860577813 2004057798 050079 BHARDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KEMBLE SHRADDHA SANJAY

KAVITAKE AKANKSHA JALINDAR

KUMBHAR ANKITA DEVDAS

MAYEKAR SAYALI ANANT

PADAVE KIRTI BHARAT

PEVEKAR IQRA ZULFI

VARANKAR POOJA DEEPAK

RATHOD SHRIDEVI BHILU

KUDALKAR KASTURI NITIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577797

1860577798

1860577799

1860577800

1860577801

1860577802

1860577803

1860577804

1860577805

1860577806

1860577807

2004057784

2004057785

2004057786

2004057787

2004057788

2004057789

2004057790

2004057791

2004057792

2004057793

2004057794

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

DAHIVALKAR NITESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVALE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

GAJMAL ASHISH ASHOK

GANDHI NAYAN ANIL

KADAM PRAFULLA MAHESH

KADVEKAR ANIS MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE

KAZI WASIF FARUKH

KHATU VEDANT DIGAMBAR

PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAVIN

PEVEKAR SHUBHAM GANESH

PHALANE RUSHABH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 27/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577808

1860577809

1860577810

1760577813

1760577819

1760577826

1760577830

1760577832

1660577816

1760577817

1760577820

2004057795

2004057796

2004057797

2004057860

2004057862

2004057863

2004057864

2004057865

2004057866

2004057867

2004057868

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

PIMPALE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

RANE SHUBHAM LAWOO

SATAM TEJAS SANTOSH

CHALKE YASH SURYAKANT

KHATATE YASH MILIND

MOHITE SHRINIVAS KRUSHNA

PATIL NISHANT NANDAKISHOR

SABLE IMTIYAZ ABDUL RAZZAQUE

CHILE SUSHANT SUVAS

DATE VIRAJ VIJAY

KUMBHAR AKSHAY SANJAY

_Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Subject : ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1760577833 2004057871 050079 SALVI AADESH RAVINDRA n

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577797

1860577798

1860577799

1860577800

1860577801

1860577802

1860577803

1860577804

1860577805

1860577806

1860577807

2004057784

2004057785

2004057786

2004057787

2004057788

2004057789

2004057790

2004057791

2004057792

2004057793

2004057794

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

DAHIVALKAR NITESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVALE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

GAJMAL ASHISH ASHOK

GANDHI NAYAN ANIL

KADAM PRAFULLA MAHESH

KADVEKAR ANIS MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE

KAZI WASIF FARUKH

KHATU VEDANT DIGAMBAR

PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAVIN

PEVEKAR SHUBHAM GANESH

PHALANE RUSHABH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 24/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577808

1860577809

1860577810

1760577813

1760577818

1760577819

1760577830

1760577832

1760577817

1760577820

1760577822

2004057795

2004057796

2004057797

2004057860

2004057861

2004057862

2004057864

2004057865

2004057867

2004057868

2004057869

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

PIMPALE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

RANE SHUBHAM LAWOO

SATAM TEJAS SANTOSH

CHALKE YASH SURYAKANT

KAMBLE RUSHIKESH AVINASH

KHATATE YASH MILIND

PATIL NISHANT NANDAKISHOR

SABLE IMTIYAZ ABDUL RAZZAQUE

DATE VIRAJ VIJAY

KUMBHAR AKSHAY SANJAY

MAHADIK PRANIL PRAKASH

_Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1760577831 2004057870 050079 RATHOD RAKESH RAJU =
‘.*

1760577833 2004057871 050079 SALVI AADESH RAVINDRA H

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577797

1860577798

1860577799

1860577800

1860577801

1860577802

1860577803

1860577804

1860577805

1860577806

1860577807

2004057784

2004057785

2004057786

2004057787

2004057788

2004057789

2004057790

2004057791

2004057792

2004057793

2004057794

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

DAHIVALKAR NITESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVALE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

GAJMAL ASHISH ASHOK

GANDHI NAYAN ANIL

KADAM PRAFULLA MAHESH

KADVEKAR ANIS MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE

KAZI WASIF FARUKH

KHATU VEDANT DIGAMBAR

PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAVIN

PEVEKAR SHUBHAM GANESH

PHALANE RUSHABH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079 REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student ~ Photo Signature

1860577808 2004057795 050079 PIMPALE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

1860577809 2004057796 050079 RANE SHUBHAM LAWOO

1860577810 2004057797 050079 SATAM TEJAS SANTOSH

1760577819 2004057862 050079 KHATATE YASH MILIND

1760577826 2004057863 050079 MOHITE SHRINIVAS KRUSHNA

1760577817 2004057867 050079 DATE VIRAJ VIJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577797

1860577798

1860577799

1860577800

1860577801

1860577802

1860577803

1860577804

1860577805

1860577806

1860577807

2004057784

2004057785

2004057786

2004057787

2004057788

2004057789

2004057790

2004057791

2004057792

2004057793

2004057794

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

DAHIVALKAR NITESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVALE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

GAJMAL ASHISH ASHOK

GANDHI NAYAN ANIL

KADAM PRAFULLA MAHESH

KADVEKAR ANIS MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE

KAZI WASIF FARUKH

KHATU VEDANT DIGAMBAR

PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAVIN

PEVEKAR SHUBHAM GANESH

PHALANE RUSHABH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 23/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577808

1860577809

1860577810

1760577819

1760577826

1760577830

1760577832

1660577816

1760577817

1760577820

1760577822

2004057795

2004057796

2004057797

2004057862

2004057863

2004057864

2004057865

2004057866

2004057867

2004057868

2004057869

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

PIMPALE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

RANE SHUBHAM LAWOO

SATAM TEJAS SANTOSH

KHATATE YASH MILIND

MOHITE SHRINIVAS KRUSHNA

PATIL NISHANT NANDAKISHOR

SABLE IMTIYAZ ABDUL RAZZAQUE

CHILE SUSHANT SUVAS

DATE VIRAJ VIJAY

KUMBHAR AKSHAY SANJAY

MAHADIK PRANIL PRAKASH

_Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050079
Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1760577831 2004057870 050079 RATHOD RAKESH RAJU =
-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577797

1860577798

1860577799

1860577800

1860577801

1860577802

1860577803

1860577804

1860577805

1860577806

1860577807

2004057784

2004057785

2004057786

2004057787

2004057788

2004057789

2004057790

2004057791

2004057792

2004057793

2004057794

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

DAHIVALKAR NITESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVALE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

GAJMAL ASHISH ASHOK

GANDHI NAYAN ANIL

KADAM PRAFULLA MAHESH

KADVEKAR ANIS MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE

KAZI WASIF FARUKH

KHATU VEDANT DIGAMBAR

PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAVIN

PEVEKAR SHUBHAM GANESH

PHALANE RUSHABH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 26/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577808

1860577809

1860577810

1760577813

1760577819

1760577830

1760577832

1660577816

1760577817

1760577833

2004057795

2004057796

2004057797

2004057860

2004057862

2004057864

2004057865

2004057866

2004057867

2004057871

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

PIMPALE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

RANE SHUBHAM LAWOO

SATAM TEJAS SANTOSH

CHALKE YASH SURYAKANT

KHATATE YASH MILIND

PATIL NISHANT NANDAKISHOR

SABLE IMTIYAZ ABDUL RAZZAQUE

CHILE SUSHANT SUVAS

DATE VIRAJ VIJAY

SALVI AADESH RAVINDRA

_Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577797

1860577798

1860577799

1860577800

1860577801

1860577802

1860577803

1860577804

1860577805

1860577806

1860577807

2004057784

2004057785

2004057786

2004057787

2004057788

2004057789

2004057790

2004057791

2004057792

2004057793

2004057794

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

DAHIVALKAR NITESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVALE PRATHAMESH PRAKASH

GAJMAL ASHISH ASHOK

GANDHI NAYAN ANIL

KADAM PRAFULLA MAHESH

KADVEKAR ANIS MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE

KAZI WASIF FARUKH

KHATU VEDANT DIGAMBAR

PEDNEKAR NEHA PRAVIN

PEVEKAR SHUBHAM GANESH

PHALANE RUSHABH SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050079

Examination :

April

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 28/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577808

1860577809

1860577810

1760577813

1760577819

1760577826

1760577830

1760577832

1660577816

1760577817

1760577820

2004057795

2004057796

2004057797

2004057860

2004057862

2004057863

2004057864

2004057865

2004057866

2004057867

2004057868

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

PIMPALE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

RANE SHUBHAM LAWOO

SATAM TEJAS SANTOSH

CHALKE YASH SURYAKANT

KHATATE YASH MILIND

MOHITE SHRINIVAS KRUSHNA

PATIL NISHANT NANDAKISHOR

SABLE IMTIYAZ ABDUL RAZZAQUE

CHILE SUSHANT SUVAS

DATE VIRAJ VIJAY

KUMBHAR AKSHAY SANJAY

_Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

REAGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Institute Code & Name 050079
2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Subject : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1760577822 2004057869 050079 MAHADIK PRANIL PRAKASH

1760577831 2004057870 050079 RATHOD RAKESH RAJU

1760577833 2004057871 050079 SALVI AADESH RAVINDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050084

Examination :

April

NAVNIRMAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577823 2004057807 050084 KHATIB HEENA FAIYAZ

1860577824

1860577825

1860577827

1860577828

1860577829

1860577830

1860577831

1860577832

2004057808 050084

2004057809 050084

2004057810 050084

2004057811 050084

2004057812 050084

2004057813 050084

2004057814 050084

2004057815 050084

BORKAR NIHAL NOORULAMIN

ZARAPKAR MITA SHIRISH

MAHATO AMANT UMESH

PATEL BAHLOOL SHAKEEL

SAWANT SWAROOP HEMANT

HODEKAR OWAIS A BASIT

GAVANKAR SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT

BERDE RAKSHANDA PRAMOD

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050084

Examination :

April

NAVNIRMAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577823 2004057807 050084 KHATIB HEENA FAIYAZ

1860577824

1860577825

1860577827

1860577828

1860577829

1860577830

1860577831

1860577832

2004057808 050084

2004057809 050084

2004057810 050084

2004057811 050084

2004057812 050084

2004057813 050084

2004057814 050084

2004057815 050084

BORKAR NIHAL NOORULAMIN

ZARAPKAR MITA SHIRISH

MAHATO AMANT UMESH

PATEL BAHLOOL SHAKEEL

SAWANT SWAROOP HEMANT

HODEKAR OWAIS A BASIT

GAVANKAR SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT

BERDE RAKSHANDA PRAMOD

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050084 NAVNIRMAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860577823 2004057807 050084 KHATIB HEENA FAIYAZ

1860577824 2004057808 050084 BORKAR NIHAL NOORULAMIN

1860577825 2004057809 050084 ZARAPKAR MITA SHIRISH

1860577827 2004057810 050084 MAHATO AMANT UMESH

1860577828 2004057811 050084 PATEL BAHLOOL SHAKEEL

1860577829 2004057812 050084 SAWANT SWAROOP HEMANT

1860577830 2004057813 050084 HODEKAR OWAIS A BASIT

1860577831 2004057814 050084 GAVANKAR SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT

1860577832 2004057815 050084 BERDE RAKSHANDA PRAMOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050084

Examination :

April

NAVNIRMAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577823 2004057807 050084 KHATIB HEENA FAIYAZ

1860577824

1860577825

1860577827

1860577828

1860577829

1860577830

1860577831

1860577832

2004057808 050084

2004057809 050084

2004057810 050084

2004057811 050084

2004057812 050084

2004057813 050084

2004057814 050084

2004057815 050084

BORKAR NIHAL NOORULAMIN

ZARAPKAR MITA SHIRISH

MAHATO AMANT UMESH

PATEL BAHLOOL SHAKEEL

SAWANT SWAROOP HEMANT

HODEKAR OWAIS A BASIT

GAVANKAR SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT

BERDE RAKSHANDA PRAMOD

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050084

Examination :

April

NAVNIRMAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577823 2004057807 050084 KHATIB HEENA FAIYAZ

1860577824

1860577825

1860577827

1860577828

1860577829

1860577830

1860577831

1860577832

2004057808 050084

2004057809 050084

2004057810 050084

2004057811 050084

2004057812 050084

2004057813 050084

2004057814 050084

2004057815 050084

BORKAR NIHAL NOORULAMIN

ZARAPKAR MITA SHIRISH

MAHATO AMANT UMESH

PATEL BAHLOOL SHAKEEL

SAWANT SWAROOP HEMANT

HODEKAR OWAIS A BASIT

GAVANKAR SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT

BERDE RAKSHANDA PRAMOD

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050084

Examination :

April

NAVNIRMAN SHIKSHAN SANSTHA
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577823 2004057807 050084 KHATIB HEENA FAIYAZ

1860577824

1860577825

1860577827

1860577828

1860577829

1860577830

1860577831

1860577832

2004057808 050084

2004057809 050084

2004057810 050084

2004057811 050084

2004057812 050084

2004057813 050084

2004057814 050084

2004057815 050084

BORKAR NIHAL NOORULAMIN

ZARAPKAR MITA SHIRISH

MAHATO AMANT UMESH

PATEL BAHLOOL SHAKEEL

SAWANT SWAROOP HEMANT

HODEKAR OWAIS A BASIT

GAVANKAR SHRIPAD LAXMIKANT

BERDE RAKSHANDA PRAMOD

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050103 GURUKUL SHIKSHAN VA SANSHODHAN SANSTHA

Examination : April 2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860577835 2004057818 050103 RASAL PAVAN VIJAY

e 4

1860577836 2004057819 050103 GHADE AKSHAY SUBHASH -

1860577837 2004057820 050103 PAWAR ARATI SANJAY

1860577834 2004057817 050103 KHAN JABBAR HASMAT E

1860577838 2004057821 050103 KADAM DIPTI SURESH

1860577833 2004057816 050103 AMBRE SMITA SANTOSH

'-;
>
1860577839 2004057822 050103 SAYYED SIDDIQUE AHMED g

1860577840 2004057823 050103 BHUVAD SANKET DILIP

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050103

Examination :

April

GURUKUL SHIKSHAN VA SANSHODHAN SANSTHA

2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577833 2004057816 050103 AMBRE SMITA SANTOSH

1860577834

1860577835

1860577836

1860577837

1860577838

1860577839

1860577840

2004057817 050103

2004057818 050103

2004057819 050103

2004057820 050103

2004057821 050103

2004057822 050103

2004057823 050103

KHAN JABBAR HASMAT

RASAL PAVAN VIJAY

GHADE AKSHAY SUBHASH

PAWAR ARATI SANJAY

KADAM DIPTI SURESH

SAYYED SIDDIQUE AHMED

BHUVAD SANKET DILIP

e
.

Photo

Signature

f’
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050103 GURUKUL SHIKSHAN VA SANSHODHAN SANSTHA

Examination : April 2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860577835 2004057818 050103 RASAL PAVAN VIJAY

e 4

1860577836 2004057819 050103 GHADE AKSHAY SUBHASH -

1860577837 2004057820 050103 PAWAR ARATI SANJAY

1860577834 2004057817 050103 KHAN JABBAR HASMAT E

1860577838 2004057821 050103 KADAM DIPTI SURESH

1860577833 2004057816 050103 AMBRE SMITA SANTOSH

'-;
>
1860577839 2004057822 050103 SAYYED SIDDIQUE AHMED g

1860577840 2004057823 050103 BHUVAD SANKET DILIP

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050103
Examination : April

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

GURUKUL SHIKSHAN VA SANSHODHAN SANSTHA
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577833 2004057816 050103 AMBRE SMITA SANTOSH

1860577834

1860577835

1860577836

1860577837

1860577838

1860577839

1860577840

2004057817 050103

2004057818 050103

2004057819 050103

2004057820 050103

2004057821 050103

2004057822 050103

2004057823 050103

KHAN JABBAR HASMAT

RASAL PAVAN VIJAY

GHADE AKSHAY SUBHASH

PAWAR ARATI SANJAY

KADAM DIPTI SURESH

SAYYED SIDDIQUE AHMED

BHUVAD SANKET DILIP

e
.

Photo

Signature

f’
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050103
Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

GURUKUL SHIKSHAN VA SANSHODHAN SANSTHA
Date : 24/10/2020

2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860577833 2004057816 050103 AMBRE SMITA SANTOSH

1860577834

1860577835

1860577836

1860577837

1860577838

1860577839

1860577840

2004057817 050103

2004057818 050103

2004057819 050103

2004057820 050103

2004057821 050103

2004057822 050103

2004057823 050103

KHAN JABBAR HASMAT

RASAL PAVAN VIJAY

GHADE AKSHAY SUBHASH

PAWAR ARATI SANJAY

KADAM DIPTI SURESH

SAYYED SIDDIQUE AHMED

BHUVAD SANKET DILIP

e
.

Photo

Signature

f’
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050103 GURUKUL SHIKSHAN VA SANSHODHAN SANSTHA

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860577835 2004057818 050103 RASAL PAVAN VIJAY

e 4

1860577836 2004057819 050103 GHADE AKSHAY SUBHASH -

1860577837 2004057820 050103 PAWAR ARATI SANJAY

1860577834 2004057817 050103 KHAN JABBAR HASMAT E

1860577838 2004057821 050103 KADAM DIPTI SURESH

1860577833 2004057816 050103 AMBRE SMITA SANTOSH

'-;
>
1860577839 2004057822 050103 SAYYED SIDDIQUE AHMED g

1860577840 2004057823 050103 BHUVAD SANKET DILIP

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577841

1860577842

1860577843

1860577844

1860577845

1860577846

1860577847

1860577848

1860577849

1860577850

1860577851

2004057824

2004057825

2004057826

2004057827

2004057828

2004057829

2004057830

2004057831

2004057832

2004057833

2004057834

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

BAPARDEKAR AKSHAY ANANT

BARE PRITESH MANGESH

BHARTI PRACHI JITENDRA

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAVIKANT

DUDYE ADITYA GOPINATH

INDULKAR SAMPADA SUDHIR

JADHAV MANALI JAGANNATH

KAMBLE MONIKA MOHAN

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KAMBLE SAHIL SIDDHARTHA

KHANVILKAR SHAM RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 27/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577852

1860577853

1860577854

1860577855

1860577856

1860577857

1860577858

1860577859

1860577860

1860577861

1860577862

2004057835

2004057836

2004057837

2004057838

2004057839

2004057840

2004057841

2004057842

2004057843

2004057844

2004057845

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

KULKARNI HARSHAL AVINASH

MAIL DIPAK ATMARAM

MANCHEKAR TEJAS YASHAVANT

MAPARI MUHAJ ASHRAF

PADYAR AMIT DATTARAM

PANCHAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

PATERE PRASHANT TUKARAM

PAWAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

SAWANT SHILPA SANTOSH

SHEDEKAR SANDESH DATTARAM

SHERKHAN ISMAIL SAYYED ALI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577863 2004057846 050155 SHINGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA e
=)

1860577864 2004057847 050155 WAGHATE PRACHI DIPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577841

1860577842

1860577843

1860577844

1860577845

1860577846

1860577847

1860577848

1860577849

1860577850

1860577851

2004057824

2004057825

2004057826

2004057827

2004057828

2004057829

2004057830

2004057831

2004057832

2004057833

2004057834

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

BAPARDEKAR AKSHAY ANANT

BARE PRITESH MANGESH

BHARTI PRACHI JITENDRA

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAVIKANT

DUDYE ADITYA GOPINATH

INDULKAR SAMPADA SUDHIR

JADHAV MANALI JAGANNATH

KAMBLE MONIKA MOHAN

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KAMBLE SAHIL SIDDHARTHA

KHANVILKAR SHAM RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 24/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577852

1860577853

1860577854

1860577855

1860577856

1860577857

1860577858

1860577859

1860577860

1860577861

1860577862

2004057835

2004057836

2004057837

2004057838

2004057839

2004057840

2004057841

2004057842

2004057843

2004057844

2004057845

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

KULKARNI HARSHAL AVINASH

MAIL DIPAK ATMARAM

MANCHEKAR TEJAS YASHAVANT

MAPARI MUHAJ ASHRAF

PADYAR AMIT DATTARAM

PANCHAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

PATERE PRASHANT TUKARAM

PAWAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

SAWANT SHILPA SANTOSH

SHEDEKAR SANDESH DATTARAM

SHERKHAN ISMAIL SAYYED ALI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577863 2004057846 050155 SHINGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA e
=)

1860577864 2004057847 050155 WAGHATE PRACHI DIPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577841

1860577842

1860577843

1860577844

1860577845

1860577846

1860577847

1860577848

1860577849

1860577850

1860577851

2004057824

2004057825

2004057826

2004057827

2004057828

2004057829

2004057830

2004057831

2004057832

2004057833

2004057834

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

BAPARDEKAR AKSHAY ANANT

BARE PRITESH MANGESH

BHARTI PRACHI JITENDRA

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAVIKANT

DUDYE ADITYA GOPINATH

INDULKAR SAMPADA SUDHIR

JADHAV MANALI JAGANNATH

KAMBLE MONIKA MOHAN

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KAMBLE SAHIL SIDDHARTHA

KHANVILKAR SHAM RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577852

1860577853

1860577854

1860577855

1860577856

1860577857

1860577858

1860577859

1860577860

1860577861

1860577862

2004057835

2004057836

2004057837

2004057838

2004057839

2004057840

2004057841

2004057842

2004057843

2004057844

2004057845

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

KULKARNI HARSHAL AVINASH

MAIL DIPAK ATMARAM

MANCHEKAR TEJAS YASHAVANT

MAPARI MUHAJ ASHRAF

PADYAR AMIT DATTARAM

PANCHAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

PATERE PRASHANT TUKARAM

PAWAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

SAWANT SHILPA SANTOSH

SHEDEKAR SANDESH DATTARAM

SHERKHAN ISMAIL SAYYED ALI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577863 2004057846 050155 SHINGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA e
=)

1860577864 2004057847 050155 WAGHATE PRACHI DIPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577841

1860577842

1860577843

1860577844

1860577845

1860577846

1860577847

1860577848

1860577849

1860577850

1860577851

2004057824

2004057825

2004057826

2004057827

2004057828

2004057829

2004057830

2004057831

2004057832

2004057833

2004057834

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

BAPARDEKAR AKSHAY ANANT

BARE PRITESH MANGESH

BHARTI PRACHI JITENDRA

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAVIKANT

DUDYE ADITYA GOPINATH

INDULKAR SAMPADA SUDHIR

JADHAV MANALI JAGANNATH

KAMBLE MONIKA MOHAN

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KAMBLE SAHIL SIDDHARTHA

KHANVILKAR SHAM RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577852

1860577853

1860577854

1860577855

1860577856

1860577857

1860577858

1860577859

1860577860

1860577861

1860577862

2004057835

2004057836

2004057837

2004057838

2004057839

2004057840

2004057841

2004057842

2004057843

2004057844

2004057845

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

KULKARNI HARSHAL AVINASH

MAIL DIPAK ATMARAM

MANCHEKAR TEJAS YASHAVANT

MAPARI MUHAJ ASHRAF

PADYAR AMIT DATTARAM

PANCHAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

PATERE PRASHANT TUKARAM

PAWAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

SAWANT SHILPA SANTOSH

SHEDEKAR SANDESH DATTARAM

SHERKHAN ISMAIL SAYYED ALI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577863 2004057846 050155 SHINGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA e
=)

1860577864 2004057847 050155 WAGHATE PRACHI DIPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Subject :

FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577841

1860577842

1860577843

1860577844

1860577845

1860577846

1860577847

1860577848

1860577849

1860577850

1860577851

2004057824

2004057825

2004057826

2004057827

2004057828

2004057829

2004057830

2004057831

2004057832

2004057833

2004057834

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

BAPARDEKAR AKSHAY ANANT

BARE PRITESH MANGESH

BHARTI PRACHI JITENDRA

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAVIKANT

DUDYE ADITYA GOPINATH

INDULKAR SAMPADA SUDHIR

JADHAV MANALI JAGANNATH

KAMBLE MONIKA MOHAN

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KAMBLE SAHIL SIDDHARTHA

KHANVILKAR SHAM RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577852

1860577853

1860577854

1860577855

1860577856

1860577857

1860577858

1860577859

1860577860

1860577861

1860577862

2004057835

2004057836

2004057837

2004057838

2004057839

2004057840

2004057841

2004057842

2004057843

2004057844

2004057845

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

KULKARNI HARSHAL AVINASH

MAIL DIPAK ATMARAM

MANCHEKAR TEJAS YASHAVANT

MAPARI MUHAJ ASHRAF

PADYAR AMIT DATTARAM

PANCHAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

PATERE PRASHANT TUKARAM

PAWAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

SAWANT SHILPA SANTOSH

SHEDEKAR SANDESH DATTARAM

SHERKHAN ISMAIL SAYYED ALI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577863 2004057846 050155 SHINGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA e
=)

1860577864 2004057847 050155 WAGHATE PRACHI DIPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577841

1860577842

1860577843

1860577844

1860577845

1860577846

1860577847

1860577848

1860577849

1860577850

1860577851

2004057824

2004057825

2004057826

2004057827

2004057828

2004057829

2004057830

2004057831

2004057832

2004057833

2004057834

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

BAPARDEKAR AKSHAY ANANT

BARE PRITESH MANGESH

BHARTI PRACHI JITENDRA

CHAVAN VAIBHAV RAVIKANT

DUDYE ADITYA GOPINATH

INDULKAR SAMPADA SUDHIR

JADHAV MANALI JAGANNATH

KAMBLE MONIKA MOHAN

KAMBLE ROHIT RAMESH

KAMBLE SAHIL SIDDHARTHA

KHANVILKAR SHAM RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination :

April

REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 28/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577852

1860577853

1860577854

1860577855

1860577856

1860577857

1860577858

1860577859

1860577860

1860577861

1860577862

2004057835

2004057836

2004057837

2004057838

2004057839

2004057840

2004057841

2004057842

2004057843

2004057844

2004057845

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

KULKARNI HARSHAL AVINASH

MAIL DIPAK ATMARAM

MANCHEKAR TEJAS YASHAVANT

MAPARI MUHAJ ASHRAF

PADYAR AMIT DATTARAM

PANCHAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

PATERE PRASHANT TUKARAM

PAWAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

SAWANT SHILPA SANTOSH

SHEDEKAR SANDESH DATTARAM

SHERKHAN ISMAIL SAYYED ALI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet
REGAL VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 050155

Examination : April
Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860577863 2004057846 050155 SHINGARE AMOL RAMCHANDRA e
=)

1860577864 2004057847 050155 WAGHATE PRACHI DIPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050158

Examination :

April

KOVAS VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 201410 PHYSIOTHERAPIST

Subject :

ANATOMY,PHYSIOLOGY AND PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577867

1860577868

1860577869

1860577870

1860577871

1860577872

1860577873

1860577874

1860577875

1860577876

2004057849

2004057850

2004057851

2004057852

2004057853

2004057854

2004057855

2004057856

2004057857

2004057858

InstituteName Of Student
1860577866 2004057848 050158 PAKHARE DEEPESHKUMAR DILIP

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

KHOT NAZIA MURADALI

LELE VINAYAK VITTHAL

JAMBHEKAR SUMATI DHONDADEV

SAIGAONKAR GEETA BHASKAR

KURAWALE DANIYA MAKBUL

LAD NILIMA VISHNU

SAWANT AKANKASHA RAJESH

BARVE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

VICHARE AARTI HEMANT

PARULEKAR RUPALI GURUPRASAD

Photo

Signature

=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050158

Examination :

April

KOVAS VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 24/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 201410 PHYSIOTHERAPIST
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577867

1860577868

1860577869

1860577870

1860577871

1860577872

1860577873

1860577874

1860577875

1860577876

2004057849

2004057850

2004057851

2004057852

2004057853

2004057854

2004057855

2004057856

2004057857

2004057858

InstituteName Of Student
1860577866 2004057848 050158 PAKHARE DEEPESHKUMAR DILIP

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

KHOT NAZIA MURADALI

LELE VINAYAK VITTHAL

JAMBHEKAR SUMATI DHONDADEV

SAIGAONKAR GEETA BHASKAR

KURAWALE DANIYA MAKBUL

LAD NILIMA VISHNU

SAWANT AKANKASHA RAJESH

BARVE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

VICHARE AARTI HEMANT

PARULEKAR RUPALI GURUPRASAD

Photo

=

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050158

Examination :

April

KOVAS VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 27/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 201410 PHYSIOTHERAPIST
ELECTROTHERAPY,BIOMECHANICS AND EXERCISE THERAPY PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577866

1860577867

1860577868

1860577869

1860577870

1860577871

1860577872

1860577873

1860577874

1860577875

1860577876

2004057848

2004057849

2004057850

2004057851

2004057852

2004057853

2004057854

2004057855

2004057856

2004057857

2004057858

InstituteName Of Student

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

PAKHARE DEEPESHKUMAR DILIP

KHOT NAZIA MURADALI

LELE VINAYAK VITTHAL

JAMBHEKAR SUMATI DHONDADEV

SAIGAONKAR GEETA BHASKAR

KURAWALE DANIYA MAKBUL

LAD NILIMA VISHNU

SAWANT AKANKASHA RAJESH

BARVE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

VICHARE AARTI HEMANT

PARULEKAR RUPALI GURUPRASAD

Photo

Signature

=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050158

Examination :

April

KOVAS VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 201410 PHYSIOTHERAPIST

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577867

1860577868

1860577869

1860577870

1860577871

1860577872

1860577873

1860577874

1860577875

1860577876

2004057849

2004057850

2004057851

2004057852

2004057853

2004057854

2004057855

2004057856

2004057857

2004057858

InstituteName Of Student
1860577866 2004057848 050158 PAKHARE DEEPESHKUMAR DILIP

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

KHOT NAZIA MURADALI

LELE VINAYAK VITTHAL

JAMBHEKAR SUMATI DHONDADEV

SAIGAONKAR GEETA BHASKAR

KURAWALE DANIYA MAKBUL

LAD NILIMA VISHNU

SAWANT AKANKASHA RAJESH

BARVE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

VICHARE AARTI HEMANT

PARULEKAR RUPALI GURUPRASAD

Photo

Signature

=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050158

Examination :

April

KOVAS VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 28/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 201410 PHYSIOTHERAPIST
ORTHOPAEDICS,NEUROLOGY,MEDICAL AND SURGICAL CONDITION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577867

1860577868

1860577869

1860577870

1860577871

1860577872

1860577873

1860577874

1860577875

1860577876

2004057849

2004057850

2004057851

2004057852

2004057853

2004057854

2004057855

2004057856

2004057857

2004057858

InstituteName Of Student
1860577866 2004057848 050158 PAKHARE DEEPESHKUMAR DILIP

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

KHOT NAZIA MURADALI

LELE VINAYAK VITTHAL

JAMBHEKAR SUMATI DHONDADEV

SAIGAONKAR GEETA BHASKAR

KURAWALE DANIYA MAKBUL

LAD NILIMA VISHNU

SAWANT AKANKASHA RAJESH

BARVE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

VICHARE AARTI HEMANT

PARULEKAR RUPALI GURUPRASAD

Photo

Signature

=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 050158

Examination :

April

KOVAS VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 201410 PHYSIOTHERAPIST
PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860577867

1860577868

1860577869

1860577870

1860577871

1860577872

1860577873

1860577874

1860577875

1860577876

2004057849

2004057850

2004057851

2004057852

2004057853

2004057854

2004057855

2004057856

2004057857

2004057858

InstituteName Of Student
1860577866 2004057848 050158 PAKHARE DEEPESHKUMAR DILIP

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

050158

KHOT NAZIA MURADALI

LELE VINAYAK VITTHAL

JAMBHEKAR SUMATI DHONDADEV

SAIGAONKAR GEETA BHASKAR

KURAWALE DANIYA MAKBUL

LAD NILIMA VISHNU

SAWANT AKANKASHA RAJESH

BARVE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK

VICHARE AARTI HEMANT

PARULEKAR RUPALI GURUPRASAD

Photo

=

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




